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serrated
neckpiece

bucket
neckpiece

waves
neckpiece

wave pendant

2021

2021

2021

2022

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel
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24 x5x0.5cmona
58cm chain

16 x 24 x1cmona
52cm chain

20x 18 x 1.5cmon a
60cm chain

6 x 3 x 0.5 pendant on
an 80cm chain (approx)

650

460

650

300
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two panel
pendant

four and six
necklace long

four and six
necklace short

teardrop
necklaces:
long

waves brooch

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel
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6 x 8.4 x 0.5 pendant
on an 80cm chain

(approx)

thin chain with 10 of 1
x 1.5cm teardrops

thin chain with 10 of 1
x 1.5cm teardrops

L 72cm - S 54cm -
chain with single 1 x
1.5cm teardrop

78 X 72 X 7Tmm

320

400

380

100

300
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angle brooch

dip brooch

chain brooch

absorbing
brooch

float brooch

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel
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79 x 110 x 24mm

100 x 40 X 5mm

197 x 41 x 5mm

197 x 37 x 8mm

102 x 41 x 8mm

160

250

360

150

150
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4 drop pin

3 drop pin

2 drop pin

teardrop pin
(right on image)

stud earrings:

pairs

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel, brass/nickel
clutch back

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel, brass/nickel
clutch back

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel, brass/nickel
clutch back

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel, brass/nickel
clutch back

recycled galvinised steel,
stainlesss steel
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40 x 25 x 10mm

30 x 25 x 10mm

20 x 25 x 10mm

10x 15 x 11mm

10x 15 x 11mm

180

150

130

80

100
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Juukan Tears small stud 2021 recycled galvinised steel, 11x 7 x 11mm 100
Offcuts earrings: pair stainlesss steel
@ @ (one pair is
: half big-half
small)
Juukan Tears drop earrings - 2021 recycled galvinised steel, 31 x 10 x 10mm 150
Offcuts single ring join: stainlesss steel
pair
Juukan Tears sideways stud 2022 recycled galvinised steel, 5x 15-30 x 11mm 110
T 1 E % Offcuts earrings: pairs stainlesss steel
La Geometrie matte stud 2021 lasercut sandblasted 12 x 50 x 10mm 120
stainless steel, stainless
@ post and backs
Body/Politic matte pixel 2021 lasercut sandblasted 12 x 50 x 10mm 70
5 studs stainless steel, stainless

post and backs
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Scallop

Body/Politic

Body/Politic

Body/Politic
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matte pixel
studs

matte bracelet

matte chain
earrings Irg

matte chain
earrings sml

matte hinged
earrings 6
pairs (sml-lrg)

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

lasercut sandblasted 12 x 50 x 10mm
stainless steel, stainless
post and backs

lasercut sandblasted 85 x 85 x 10mm
stainless steel, stainless

steel cable

lasercut sandblasted 12 x 50 x 10mm

stainless steel, stainless
post and backs

lasercut sandblasted 12 x 25 x 10mm
stainless steel, stainless
post and backs

lasercut sandblasted stainless 10 x 10-40 x 10mm
steel, stainless post and backs

53 Ridge Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia | [+61] 0411808 274 | projectspacef@bridgetkennedy.com.au | bridgetkennedy.com.au

100

360

120

100

120
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La Geometrie

La Geometrie

La Geometrie
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matte hinged
pendant

seed-bead
guadrant
earrings

plan neckpiece
01

plan neckpiece
02

plan neckpiece
03

point
neckpiece 01

La Geometrie point
neckpiece 02
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2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, glass beads, stainless posts

lasercut sandblasted stainless

steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain
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50 x 25 x 5mm on
60cm chain

25 x 25 x 15mm

90 x 90 x 3mm on >
60cm chain

90 x 60 x 3mm on >
60cm chain

90 x 50 x 3mm on >
60cm chain

90 x 90 x 3mm short/
fine chain

90 x 90 x 3mm short/
fine chain

150

200

280

260

270

220

200
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La Geometrie

La Geometrie

La Geometrie

La Geometrie
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point
neckpiece 03

point
neckpiece 04

point
neckpiece 05

22 ring 01

22 ring 02

22 ring 03

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, stainless chain

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, vitreous enamel, 925 silver

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, vitreous enamel, 925 silver

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, vitreous enamel, 925 silver

lasercut sandblasted stainless
steel, vitreous enamel, 925 silver
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90 x 90 x 3mm short/
fine chain

90 x 90 x 3mm short/
fine chain

30 x 40 x 25mm

31 x 40 x 25mm

32 x40 x 25mm

32 x40 x 25mm

250

250

280

280

280

280
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